



NOKIA WORLD FREESTYLE 2003

ŠPINDLERŮV MLÝN

1 - 2 March 2003



2003 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP



MEN'S AERIALS SAUT HOMMES

SPINDLERUV MLYN (CZE) SUN 2 MAR 2003 / DIM 2 MAR 2003 START TIME / DEBUT 17:00

F.I.S. T.D.: KENNEY Steve USA
 Chief of Competition: OPLETAL Kamil CZE
 Head Judge: RICHARD Philip SUI
 FIS Race Director: FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Chief of Course: DOBRANSKY Lumir CZE

Judge 1: (Air & Form) CLOT Monique SUI
 Judge 2: (Air & Form) SWARTZ Gary CAN
 Judge 3: (Air & Form) JANSEN Leo NED
 Judge 4: (Air & Form) VIDLICKOVA Jana CZE
 Judge 5: (Air & Form) BURROWS Jeff USA
 Judge 6: (Landing) ZIMMERMANN Franz GER
 Judge 7: (Landing) DE KLUIJVER Danielle NED

Course Profile:
 Ski Areal sv. Petr

	Distance:	Height:	Gradient:
Inrun:	70 m		22°
Table:	30 m		0°
Landing:	21 m		37°
Kicker: #1	4.10 m	1.9 m	55°
#2	6.50 m	3.3 m	65°
#3	6.50 m	3.3 m	65°
#4	8.00 m	4.2 m	70°
#5	8.00 m	4.2 m	70°
#6	8.00 m	4.2 m	70°

Weather: Cloudy
 Air Temperature: 0° C/32° F
 Snow Temperature: -3° C/° F
 Wind Direction:
 Wind Speed: 0 m/sec

Results from the Final - SUN 2 MAR 2003

Rank	Bib	FIS Code	Name	Natio	Seed	Air & Form					Landing		A&F	Ldg	Jump	D.D.	Score	Total	Tie
						J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7							
1	2	2271185	OMISCHL Steve	CAN	A	6.9	6.2	6.6	6.8	7.0	2.9	2.9	20.3	8.70	bFdFFF	4.450	129.05		
						6.7	5.8	6.2	6.5	6.3	2.9	2.9	19.0	8.70	bdFFF	4.450	123.26	252.31	
2	3	2192906	ARKHIPOV Dmitri	RUS	A	6.8	6.7	7.0	6.9	7.0	2.9	3.0	20.7	8.85	bFdFFF	4.450	131.49		
						6.6	5.6	5.8	6.7	5.5	2.9	3.0	18.0	8.85	bdFFF	4.450	119.48	250.97	
3	5	2079416	PACK Joe	USA	A	6.5	6.8	6.8	6.8	6.8	2.5	2.6	20.4	7.65	bLdFFF	4.200	117.81		
						6.9	6.9	6.9	6.7	6.8	3.0	2.8	20.6	8.70	bFdFFF	4.450	130.38	248.19	
4	6	2192130	GRICHIN Alexei	BLR	A	6.9	6.9	7.0	6.8	6.9	2.6	2.9	20.7	8.25	bLdFFF	4.200	121.59		
						6.4	6.1	6.4	6.3	6.7	2.3	2.2	19.1	6.75	bFdFFF	4.450	115.03	236.62	
5	7	2263813	ST. ONGE Ryan	USA	A	6.8	6.6	6.6	6.5	6.5	2.4	2.5	19.7	7.35	bFdFFF	4.450	120.37		
						6.8	6.8	6.7	6.5	6.7	2.2	2.6	20.2	7.20	bLdFF	4.200	115.08	235.45	
6	12	2265753	PETERSON Jeret	USA	A	6.5	6.3	6.7	6.5	6.3	2.5	2.6	19.3	7.65	bFdFFF	4.450	119.92		
						6.7	6.8	6.6	6.5	6.7	2.4	2.6	20.0	7.50	bLdFFF	4.200	115.50	235.42	
7	29	2074178	KRAVCHUK Stanislav	UKR	B	5.3	5.9	5.9	6.4	6.2	2.9	2.9	18.0	8.70	bFdFFF	4.450	118.81		
						6.2	5.2	6.2	5.6	6.1	2.8	3.0	17.9	8.70	bFFF	4.050	107.73	226.54	
8	16	2185631	NISSEN Kyle	CAN	A	6.2	5.9	6.2	6.0	6.2	2.4	2.4	18.4	7.20	bFdFFF	4.450	113.92		
						6.9	6.3	6.9	6.3	6.8	2.5	2.6	20.0	7.65	bFFF	4.050	111.98	225.90	
9	19	2192615	ABLAEV Enver	UKR	B	6.6	6.7	6.9	6.3	6.7	2.6	2.9	20.0	8.25	bFFF	4.050	114.41		
						6.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.6	2.8	3.0	20.5	8.70	bLFF	3.800	110.96	225.37	
10	4	2014135	VALENTA Ales	CZE	A	6.5	5.9	5.4	6.0	5.5	1.7	2.0	17.4	5.55	bdFFF	4.450	102.12		
						6.0	5.9	6.1	6.4	6.3	2.8	2.8	18.4	8.40	bFdFFF	4.450	119.26	221.38	
11	11	2344518	HAN Xiaopeng	CHN	A	5.8	6.3	6.3	6.6	6.2	2.9	2.9	18.8	8.70	bLFF	3.800	104.50		
						6.3	6.3	6.7	6.5	6.6	2.9	2.9	19.4	8.70	bFFF	4.050	113.80	218.30	
12	13	2304166	SHOULDice Warren	CAN	B	5.7	5.8	5.8	5.6	5.3	1.4	1.5	17.1	4.35	bFdFFF	4.450	95.45		
						6.8	6.9	6.9	6.6	6.6	3.0	2.9	20.3	8.85	bLdFFF	4.200	122.43	217.88	
13	21	2306591	WALTI Martin	SUI	B	6.3	5.3	6.4	6.2	6.6	2.5	2.4	18.9	7.35	bHIRaF	4.525	118.78		
						5.2	5.6	5.7	5.2	5.6	1.7	1.7	16.4	5.10	bRuRuF	4.375	94.06	212.84	





NOKIA WORLD FREESTYLE 2003

ŠPINDLERŮV MLÝN

1 - 2 March 2003



2003 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP



MEN'S AERIALS SAUT HOMMES

SPINDLERUV MLYN (CZE) SUN 2 MAR 2003 / DIM 2 MAR 2003 START TIME / DEBUT 17:00

Rank	Bib	FIS Code	Name	Natio	Seed	Air & Form					Landing		A&F	Ldg	Jump	D.D.	Score	Total	Tie
						J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7							
14	1	2184758	BEAN Jeff	CAN	A	6.0	5.8	6.4	5.9	5.8	1.3	1.2	17.7	3.75	bLdFF	4.200	90.09		
						6.0	6.3	6.3	5.9	6.5	2.9	2.9	18.6	8.70	bFdFF	4.450	121.48	211.57	
15	31	2360043	ISHUTKO Igor	UKR	B	5.8	5.7	6.0	6.0	5.9	2.6	2.7	17.7	7.95	bLFF	3.800	97.47		
						6.6	6.1	6.8	6.5	6.6	2.7	2.9	19.7	8.40	bFFF	4.050	113.80	211.27	
16	22	2165067	RAK Dmitri	BLR	B	5.6	5.4	6.0	5.6	5.0	1.2	0.7	16.6	2.85	bFFF	4.050	78.77		
						6.6	6.8	6.8	6.5	6.8	2.9	2.8	20.2	8.55	bFdFF	4.450	127.93	206.70	
17	10	2353447	QIU Sen	CHN	A	6.7	6.9	6.9	5.9	6.8	2.6	2.6	20.4	7.80	bFFF	4.050	114.21		
						5.7	5.6	6.3	5.5	6.4	2.0	1.9	17.6	5.85	bLFF	3.800	89.11	203.32	
18	18	2263328	OU Xiaotao	CHN	A	6.2	4.8	5.4	5.1	5.8	0.9	0.8	16.3	2.55	bdFFF	4.450	83.88		
						6.2	6.0	6.2	6.1	6.1	2.6	2.8	18.4	8.10	bFdFF	4.450	117.92	201.80	
19	35	2330841	ULRICH Renato	SUI	B	5.9	5.5	6.1	5.7	6.4	2.1	1.7	17.7	5.70	bLFF	3.800	88.92		
						6.4	6.5	6.6	6.1	6.4	2.6	2.4	19.3	7.50	bFFF	4.050	108.54	197.46	
20	9	2005017	RIJAVEC Christian	AUT	A	5.6	5.3	5.4	5.5	5.2	0.7	0.3	16.2	1.50	bFFF	4.050	71.68		
						6.6	6.6	6.5	6.4	6.0	2.7	2.8	19.5	8.25	bFdFF	4.450	123.48	195.16	
21	8	2164970	DASHINSKI Dmitri	BLR	A	6.3	5.8	6.2	5.7	6.0	1.2	1.1	18.0	3.45	bLdFF	4.200	90.09		
						6.3	6.0	6.3	5.8	6.1	1.2	1.1	18.4	3.45	bFdFF	4.450	97.23	187.32	
22	20	2325215	THEPAUT Nicolas	FRA	B	5.8	5.9	6.1	5.5	6.1	0.9	1.4	17.8	3.45	bFdFF	4.450	94.56		
						5.9	5.8	6.0	5.8	6.3	1.3	1.8	17.7	4.65	bFFF	4.050	90.51	185.07	
23	28	2045951	GALE Miha	SLO	B	5.3	5.6	6.0	5.2	5.0	2.0	1.7	16.1	5.55	bFFF	4.050	87.68		
						5.9	5.5	5.5	5.6	5.5	1.4	1.6	16.6	4.50	bLdFF	4.200	88.62	176.30	
24	32	2206389	SNOW Ryan	CAN	B	5.8	5.6	5.2	5.2	5.3	0.8	1.2	16.1	3.00	bFFF	4.050	77.35		
						5.3	5.8	5.5	5.4	5.7	1.1	1.4	16.6	3.75	bFdFF	4.450	90.55	167.90	
25	14	2062344	BERGOUST Eric	USA	A	6.2	6.5	6.4	6.5	6.5	2.5	2.4	19.4	7.35	bLF	2.900	77.57		
						6.5	6.4	6.4	6.3	6.6	3.0	2.9	19.3	8.85	bFF	3.150	88.67	166.24	
26	15	2308434	LEBEDEV Vladimir	RUS	A	6.3	5.5	5.8	5.7	5.9	1.2	1.0	17.4	3.30	bLFF	3.800	78.66		
						6.1	5.8	6.1	5.7	5.9	1.0	1.0	17.8	3.00	bLdFF	4.200	87.36	166.02	
27	36	2312217	LAMBERT Thomas	SUI	B	6.3	6.2	6.6	6.3	6.4	2.5	2.6	19.0	7.65	bHIHF	3.800	101.27		
						4.6	4.6	5.0	5.4	4.4	0.4	0.2	14.2	0.90	bHIRuF	4.125	62.28	163.55	
28	33	2285542	LOHRER Aurelien	FRA	B	6.0	5.5	5.8	6.0	5.5	2.5	2.7	17.3	7.80	bLF	2.900	72.79		
						5.1	5.3	5.6	5.5	5.0	2.9	2.6	15.9	8.25	bFF	3.150	76.07	148.86	
29	17	2193585	MARUSTCHAK Dmitri	RUS	B	6.0	5.5	5.6	5.0	5.4	1.2	1.1	16.5	3.45	bLdFF	4.200	83.79		
						3.7	4.6	4.2	4.9	4.2	0.4	0.9	13.0	1.95	bFFF	4.050	60.54	144.33	
30	24	2275647	SPERO Cord	CAN	B	5.4	5.9	6.0	5.6	5.5	0.5	0.4	17.0	1.35	bLdFF	4.200	77.07		
						4.1	3.8	4.2	4.8	4.2	0.1	0.0	12.5	0.15	bFFF	4.050	51.23	128.30	

